PCI650 Bus Analyzer
PMC650 Bus Analyzer
CPCI650 Bus Analyzer
U s e r ’s   M a n u a l
Silicon Control
1020 Milwaukee Ave. Suite 305
Deerfield, IL 60015
October 2002

  PMC650– Single slot PMC card
  CPCI650– 3U Compact PCI card
Ordering Information:
PCI Analyzers
 PCI650-1 PCI Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
   32K Trace Buffer
 PCI650-2 PCI Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
   64K Trace Buffer
 PCI650-3 PCI Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
   128K Trace Buffer
 PCI650-4 PCI Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
   256K Trace Buffer
Compact PCI Analyzers
 CPCI650-1 CPCI Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
   32K Trace Buffer